PRIME
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
PRIME 6” LED ARCHITECTURAL SQUARE FLANGELESS TURTLE FRIENDLY DOWNLIGHT
USE OF PRODUCT
The 6” Prime Turtle friendly Series is suitable for use in eco-
logically  sensitive areas, sea turtle nesting areas, migratory
corridors and Dark Sky friendly communities. Light produced by

1700 delivered lumens.
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME Series
RPA 6 - 6”
Aperture size Lumens Color Temperature Voltage Optical Lens
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honey comb
S - Solite filter
Filter
Aperture
Dimming
Housing Type
6SLO - 6” Square Flangeless Open W - White
B - Black
H - Haze
S - Specular clear
WE - Wheat
MTO - Made to order
WL - Wet Location
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Bevel  Finish Options
C - C-Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar Options
TRIM OPTIONS
- All trims are self flanged die cast or anodized.
- Trim includes standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
- 12% lumens increase if remove standard frosted acrylic
diffuser in field.
- Optical Enhancer reflects light evenly across the diffusion
lens.
- Trims available in round or square in an assortment of
standard or made to order finishes.
LABELS/COMPLIANCE/WARRANTY
- CSA Listed for US and Canada
- Certified FWC
- 5 Year limited warranty
1. Step down transformer required.
2. Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
3. 120V only.
4. Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
5. Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
SLDP - Square Flangeless Downlight Plaster
SLDM - Square Flangeless Downlight Milwork
RPA Aperture Size Lumens Color Temperature FilterOptical Lens Housing Type Collar OptionFrameApertureDimmingVoltage
PRIME 4” LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND
FLANGED TURTLE FRIENDLY DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
COMMENTS:
PREPARED BY:
CATALOG NO.
TYPE:
JO

3471 - 347V
5 - 500 lm
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME
SERIES
Series
RPA4
Lumens
A - Amber
Color Temperature DimmingVoltage
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
4RFO - 4” Round Flange Open WL - Wet location
4RFO
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honeycomb
S - Solite filter
Filter
Housing Type
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC - IC New Construction
30 - 30º
50 - 50º
Optical Lens5
Step down transformer required.
Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
120V only.
Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Aperture
RFD
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar
Bevel / Flange Finish
W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
Wavelength (nm)
380
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
Ambor
Re
la
ti
ve
 R
ad
ia
nt
 P
ow
er
Amber
Minimum
Dominant Wavelength Range Minimum Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 350 mAMaximum
Color
A2
Group
P4 80.6
Group Flux (lm)
P3 73.9
P2 67.2
N4 62
N3 56.8
585
DWL

3471 - 347V
5 - 500 lm
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME
SERIES
Series
RPA4
Lumens
A - Amber
Color Temperature DimmingVoltage
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
4RFO - 4” Round Flange Open WL - Wet location
4RFO
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honeycomb
S - Solite filter
Filter
Housing Type
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC - IC New Construction
30 - 30º
50 - 50º
Optical Lens5
Step down transformer required.
Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
120V only.
Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Aperture
RFD
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar
Bevel / Flange Finish
W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
Wavelength (nm)
380
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
Ambor
Re
la
ti
ve
 R
ad
ia
nt
 P
ow
er
Amber
Minimum
Dominant Wavelength Range Minimum Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 350 mAMaximum
Color
A2
Group
P4 80.6
Group Flux (lm)
P3 73.9
P2 67.2
N4 62
N3 56.8
585
DWL

3471 - 347V
5 - 500 lm
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME
SERIES
Series
RPA4
Lumens
A - Amber
Color Temperature DimmingVoltage
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
4RFO - 4” Round Flange Open WL - Wet location
4RFO
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honeycomb
S - Solite filter
Filter
Housing Type
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC - IC New Construction
30 - 30º
50 - 50º
Optical Lens5
Step down transformer required.
Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
120V only.
Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Aperture
RFD
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar
Bevel / Flange Finish
W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
Wavelength (nm)
380
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
Ambor
Re
la
ti
ve
 R
ad
ia
nt
 P
ow
er
Amber
Minimum
Dominant Wavelength Range Minimum Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 350 mAMaximum
Color
A2
Group
P4 80.6
Group Flux (lm)
P3 73.9
P2 67.2
N4 62
N3 56.8
585
DWL